
2018 JV SCHEDULE 

DATE DAY OPPONENT H/A LOCATION TIME 

28-Mar Wed O East A CBAC  4:15 

31-Mar Sat SM Northwest H 3&2 2&7 10:00 

4-Apr Wed SM North  H  JV - SMS   4:00 

11-Apr Wed SM East A 3&2 2&7 4:15 

14-Apr Sat O South A CBAC  2:00 

23-Apr Mon SM West H 3&2 2&7 4:15 

25-Apr Wed Leavenworth A Sports Field 4:15 

28-Apr Sat Gardner- Edgerton H JV- SMS 10:00 
5-May Sat O Northwest H 3&2 2&7 10:00 

7-May Mon Free State H FREE STATE 4:15 
 


